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The following is a list of changes in licenses and new applications for the 2015-16 license period: 
 

NEW APPLICATIONS 
 

Tailgators LLP (Matthew Duane Van Riper & Bonnie Mae Van Riper) 
  d/b/a Tailgators 
New Application 
Combination “Class B” Beer & Liquor 

Matthew – 632 Gail Ave., Onalaska, WI 54650 
Bonnie – 632 Gail Ave., Onalaska, WI 54650 

 
1019 10th St. S. 

La Crosse Hockey Management, Inc. 
  d/b/a La Crosse Hockey Management 
New Application 
Class “B” Beer 

Green Island Ice Arena - 2312 7th St. S. 

Walgreen Co. 
  d/b/a Walgreens #12455 
New Application 
Class “A” Beer & “Class A” Liquor 

3909 Mormon Coulee Rd. 

Aroma Holdings LLC 
  d/b/a The Golden Tap 
New Application 
Indoor Cabaret 

520 State St. 

Gazeley LLC 
  d/b/a Bluffside 
New Application 
Class “A” Beer Garden 

2712 Main St. 
 

Question Divided: Referred 30 days to        
June 2015 meetings 

Genzie’s Gameday Pub LLC 
  d/b/a Genzie’s 
New Application 
  Class “A” Beer Garden 

1101 Saint Andrew St. 

Kristi Chamberlain-Lindsey 
  d/b/a Kristi’s Place 
New Application 
Secondhand Jewelry 

732 Rose St. 

Green Circle Recycling LLC 
  d/b/a Green Circle Recycling 
New Establishment 
Recycling – Processing Facility 

2850 Larson St. 
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CHANGES TO LICENSES 
 

Cardinalfest, Inc. 
  d/b/a Festival Foods 
Change of Agent 
Keith Frederick Buswell 

30 Copeland Ave. 
 
 

1308 Kingswood Lane, Onalaska, WI 54650 

People’s Food Cooperative, Inc. 
  d/b/a People’s Food Co-Op / Hackberry’s 
Change of Agent 
Jennifer Lee McCoy 

315 5th Ave. S. 
 
 

1616 Madison St., La Crosse, WI 54601 

Pump House Regional Arts Center, Inc. 
  d/b/a Pump House Regional Arts Center, Inc. 
Change of Agent 
Ryan Mark Soberg 

119 King St. 
 
 

1228 Ferry St., La Crosse, WI 54601 

Michael’s First LLC 
  d/b/a Famous Dave’s 
Change in Description 
Class “B” Beer Garden – Premise description change in bold below: 
42’ x 10’ patio area (stained concrete with metal railing) on north 
side of building. 

3055 State Rd. 
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COMBINATION "CLASS B" BEER & LIQUOR 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 4 SISTERS INC 4 SISTERS 
100 HARBORVIEW PLAZA, 
SUITE 100 

2 A & F BILLIARDS INC TOP SHOTS 137 4TH ST S 

3 A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE 

4 ABCCCDE LLC THE ROOT NOTE 115 4TH ST S 

5 ADAMS STREET INC ADAMS STREET PUB 1200 11TH ST S 

6 ANIMAL HOUSE OF LA CROSSE LLC ANIMAL HOUSE OF LA CROSSE 110 3RD ST N 

7 ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

8 AROMA HOLDINGS LLC THE GOLDEN TAP 520 STATE ST 

9 B ANDERSON HOLDINGS LLC MY PLACE 3201 SOUTH AVE 

10 BARREL INN INC BARREL INN 2005 WEST AVE S 

11 BEE ZEE TOO INC PLA-MOR LANES 807 4TH ST S 

12 BENCHMARK REDEVELOPMENT INC 
BUZZARD BILLY'S FLYING CARP CAFÉ 
/ STARLITE LOUNGE 

222 PEARL ST 

13 BENNETT O'RILEY'S PUB LLC BENNETT O'RILEY'S 213 3RD ST S 

14 BODEGA BREW PUB INC BODEGA BREW PUB 122 4TH ST S 

15 BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC THE LIBRARY 123/125 3RD ST S 

16 BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC BROTHERS 306/308/310 PEARL ST 

17 BUDDIES THREE INC GEORGE STREET PUB 1728 GEORGE ST 

18 C.D.P. INC POPCORN TAVERN 308 4TH ST S 

19 CASINO LAX LLC CASINO 304 PEARL ST 

20 CEC ENTERTAINMENT INC CHUCK E. CHEESE'S 4444 STATE RD 16 

21 CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N 

22 CHUB'S PUB INC KING'S KORNER 1321 8TH ST S 

23 CLASS OF '68 LLC CLASS OF '68 1310 DENTON ST 

24 CONCORDIA AID SOCIETY INC CONCORDIA BALLROOM 1129 LA CROSSE ST 

25 COURT ABOVE MAIN LLC COURT ABOVE MAIN 420 MAIN ST 

26 D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

27 DAHLBY, PAUL ALLEN L & M TAVERN 631 COPELAND AVE 

28 DEUCESWILD03 LLC CHUCK'S 1101 LA CROSSE ST 
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29 DEWEY'S LLC DEWEY'S SIDE STREET SALOON 621 SAINT PAUL ST 

30 EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON LLC EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON 401 3RD ST S 

31 EDWARD'S CHINA SHOP INC EDWARDO'S PIZZA WAGON 1930 ROSE ST 

32 EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S 

33 FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 
1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, 
SUITE B103 

34 FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) ST ANDREW'S SQUARE 1501 SUITE ANDREW ST STE D 

35 FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 5200 MORMON COULEE RD 

36 FOSS HILL INC 
NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS BAR & 
RESTAURANT 

3264 GEORGE ST 

37 
FRATERNAL ORDER OF  
EAGLES AERIE 1254 

FRATERNAL ORDER OF  
EAGLES AERIE 1254 

228 5TH AVE S 

38 FREE BEER TOMORROW LLC BREAKFAST CLUB & PUB 214 MAIN ST 

39 FTW INC FAYZE'S 135 4TH ST S 

40 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC CHAPTER II 400 3RD ST S 

41 GAZELEY LLC BLUFFSIDE 2712 MAIN ST 

42 GEARY INVESTMENTS LLC TRACK II 716 GILLETTE ST 

43 GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST 

44 GEORGE’S RINGSIDE INC COCONUT JOE'S / SAWTOOTH SAM'S 128 3RD ST S/223 PEARL ST 

45 GIVENS ENTERPRISES INC SOUTH LANES BOWLING & PIZZA 4107 MORMON COULEE RD 

46 GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB INC GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB 324/326 4TH ST S 

47 GRACIE'S LLC GRACIE'S PITAS & WRAPS 1908 CAMPBELL RD 

48R GREENGRASS CAFE LLC GREENGRASS CAFE 1904 CAMPBELL RD 

49 HAPPENINGS INC HAPPENINGS 215 3RD ST S 

50 HOUGHTON WILEY LLC HOUGHTON'S FINE FOOD & SPIRITS 1002 JACKSON ST 

51 HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST 

52 HUNAN GARDEN 608 INC HUNAN CHINESE RESTAURANT 318/320/322 4TH ST S 

53 HUNGRY PEDDLER INC HUNGRY PEDDLER 3429 MORMON COULEE RD 

54 JACKSON & 16TH INC ARTERIAL 1003 16TH ST S 

55 JB ENTERPRISES OF LA CROSSE LLC JB'S SPEAKEASY 717 ROSE ST 

56 JDLC ENTERTAINMENT LLC CAVALIER THEATER 118 5TH AVE N 

57 JDLC LLC CAVALIER LOUNGE 114 5TH AVE N 

58 JETTE LLC OCTANE BAR & LOUNGE 411 3RD ST S 
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59 JIMMY'S NORTH STAR INC JIMMY'S NORTH STAR 1732 GEORGE ST 

60 JOHN'S BAR INC JOHN'S BAR/RALPH'S RESTAURANT 109/111 3RD ST N 

61 
JULES' COFFEE HOUSE  
OF LA CROSSE LLC 

JULES' COFFEE HOUSE 327 PEARL ST 

62 KATE'S ON STATE LLC PIZZA AMORE 212 MAIN ST 

63 KATE'S ON STATE LLC KATE'S ON STATE 333 MAIN ST 

64 KEMPER SPORTS MANAGEMENT INC FOREST HILLS GOLF COURSE 600 LOSEY BLVD N 

65 KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL INC KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL 1123 3RD ST S 

66 KROWDOG LLC YESTERDAYS 317 PEARL ST 

67 KUNDY INC CHEAPSHOTS 318 PEARL ST 

68 LA CROSSE CLUB LTD (THE) THE LA CROSSE CLUB 250 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

69 
LA CROSSE LODGE #1920  
LOYAL ORDER OF MOOSE INC 

MOOSE LODGE #1920 1932 WARD AVE 

70 
LA CROSSE PERFORMING  
ARTS CENTER INC 

WEBER CENTER FOR THE 
PERFORMING ARTS 

428 FRONT ST S 

71 LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

72 LD'S EAGLES NEST LLC THE EAGLES NEST 1914 CAMPBELL RD 

73 LIN, YINGMIN SUSHI PIRATE 200 MAIN ST, SUITE 220 

74 LONGWAY ENTERPRISES INC PASTIMES TAVERN 2658 GEORGE ST 

75 LUCAS & MOONEY INC KRAZY "L" 518 HAGAR ST 

76 MICHAEL'S FIRST LLC FAMOUS DAVE'S 3055 STATE ROAD 16 

77 MIKE MC CORMICK OF LA CROSSE INC BRONCO'S 105 3RD ST S 

78 MIKE'S LOGAN BAR LLC LOGAN TAVERN 1400 CALEDONIA ST 

79 MOH-NNE ENTERPRISES INC SNUFFY'S BAR 1903 WEST AVE S 

80 MR. STIX LLC MR. STIX 948 JACKSON ST 

81 M-V ENTERPRISES INC BIG AL'S 111/115 3RD ST S 

82 NOBLE 1987 INC THE HELM 108 3RD ST N 

83 NORTHSIDE RULES INC NORTHSIDE RULES 2116 GEORGE ST 

84 OCEAN FIN LLC LE CHATEAU 410 CASS ST 

85 OLSON, CHRISTOPHER E THE SPORTS NUT 801 ROSE ST 

86 OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST 

87 OVERTIME ENTERTAINMENT LLC OVERTIME SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1920 WARD AVE 

88 P & E ENTERPRISES INC LA CROSSE PETTIBONE BOAT CLUB 617 PETTIBONE DR S 
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89 P & E ENTERPRISES INC POGREBA RESTAURANT 1232 AVON ST 

90 PEARL LLC (THE) 
THE GRAND HOTEL BALLROOM & 
GALLERY 

205/207/209 PEARL ST 

91 PEARL STREET ENTERPRISE INC HOLIDAY INN / BUSTER'S BAR & GRILL 200 PEARL ST 

92 PEOPLE'S FOOD COOPERATIVE INC 
PEOPLE'S FOOD CO-OP 
/ HACKBERRY'S 

315 5TH AVE S 

93 PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

94 
PUMP HOUSE REGIONAL  
ARTS CENTER INC 

PUMP HOUSE REGIONAL  
ARTS CENTER INC 

119 KING ST 

95 R & R RESTAURANTS INC PIGGY'S ON FRONT 501 FRONT ST S 

96 RED LOBSTER HOSPITALITY LLC RED LOBSTER #546 3333 STATE ROAD 16 

97 RIVERFRONT HOTEL INC COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 500 FRONT ST S 

98 RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

99 RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 

100 RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON CENTER 300 2ND ST S 

101 RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON HOTEL LA CROSSE 200 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

102 
ROY L VINGERS AMERICAN  
LEGION POST 52 

AMERICAN LEGION POST 52 711 6TH ST S 

103 RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S 

104 RUDRUD INC SHOOTER'S BAR 120 3RD ST S 

105 S & T'S CHANCES R LLC CHANCES R 417 JAY ST 

106 SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD 

107 SHIMMY'S INC SHIMMY'S 1203 WEST AVE S 

108 SHREE SAHAJANAND LLC BLACK RIVER BAR & GRILL 1835 ROSE ST 

109 
SHRINE OF OUR LADY OF  
GUADALUPE INC 

CULINA MARIANA 5250 JUSTIN RD 

110 SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE 

111 SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC 
FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET  
BAR & GRILL 

1452 CALEDONIA ST 

112 STATE ROOM LA CROSSE LLC STATE ROOM 128 3RD ST N 

113 STATESIDE LLC THE MINT 1810 STATE ST 

114 STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST 

115 STING INC (THE) DIGGER'S STING 122/124 3RD ST N 

116 SURF LOUNGE INC MIRAGE SPORTS BAR 4329 MORMON COULEE RD 

117 T A YOUNG INC DEL'S BAR 229 3RD ST N 
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118 TAILGATORS LLP TAILGATORS 1019 10TH ST S 

119 TEXAS ROADHOUSE HOLDINGS LLC TEXAS ROADHOUSE 4310 STATE ROAD 16 

120 THE GREEN DOOR BAR INC THE GREEN DOOR 1703 GEORGE ST 

121 THE OLD CROW LA CROSSE LLC THE OLD CROW 100 3RD ST S 

122 
THOMAS ROONEY POST 1530  
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS 

VFW CLUB ROOM 630 6TH ST S 

123 TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD 

124 TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S 

125 VICK'S LOUNGE LLC VICK'S BAR 3749 MORMON COULEE RD 

126 VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 

127 VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC REINHART CENTER 900 VITERBO DR 

128 VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC 
VITERBO UNIVERSITY FINE  
ARTS CENTER 

929 JACKSON ST 

129 VOGUE VENTURES LLC ROSCOE'S VOGUE 1820 GEORGE ST 

130 
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
FOUNDATION INC 

LUNDA CENTER 304 6TH ST N 

131 WHO'S ON 3RD INC WHO'S ON 3RD 126 3RD ST N 

132 WINE GUYZ INC THE WINE GUYZ 122 KING ST 

133 YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 

134 YOSI INC YE OLDE STYLE INN 828 5TH AVE S 
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"CLASS B" WINERY (Wine Only) 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 DnA VINTNERS LLC DnA VINTNERS 1229 CALEDONIA ST 
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"CLASS C" WINE 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CUSTOM CHOW LLC FAT SAM'S 412 MAIN ST 

2 IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE LLC IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE 1800 STATE ST 

3 KUMAR LLC NEW TASTE OF INDIA 1812 JACKSON ST 

4 TRICOR LA CROSSE LLC HUHOT MONGOLIAN GRILL 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE 148 
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CLASS "B" BEER 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 BURGER FUSION COMPANY LLC BURGER FUSION COMPANY 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE FC-05 

2 CUSTOM CHOW LLC FAT SAM'S 412 MAIN ST 

3 IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE LLC IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE 1800 STATE ST 

4 KUMAR LLC NEW TASTE OF INDIA 1812 JACKSON ST 

5 
LA CROSSE AREA CONVENTION & 
VISITORS BUREAU INC 

LA CROSSE CENTER 300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

6 LA CROSSE HOCKEY MANAGEMENT INC LA CROSSE HOCKEY MANAGEMENT 2312 7TH ST S 

7 LA PAT INC PIZZA DOCTORS 624 KING ST 

8 MISSISSIPPI RIVER PIZZA COMPANY LLC PIZZA HUT #014217 2212 ROSE ST 

9 MISSISSIPPI RIVER PIZZA COMPANY LLC PIZZA HUT #014219 2028 WARD AVE 

10 ORIGINAL T-JO'S PIZZA INC (THE) T-JO'S PIZZA 1717 GEORGE ST 

11 POLITOS PIZZA OF LA CROSSE LLC POLITO'S PIZZA 116 3RD ST S 

12 QUALITY PIZZA INC ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 40 COPELAND AVE, SUITE 112 

13 TRICOR LA CROSSE LLC HUHOT MONGOLIAN GRILL 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE 148 

14 WALSH GOLF RANGE INC WALSH GOLF RANGE INC 4203 COUNTY ROAD B 
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CLASS "A" BEER 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CARDINALFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 30 COPELAND AVE 

2 CRJ INVESTMENTS LLC HOLY SMOKES 1103 ROSE ST 

3 FREEDOM VALU CENTERS INC FREEDOM VALU CENTER #51 823 4TH ST S 

4 GORDY'S LA CROSSE FOODS INC GORDY'S MARKET 1607 GEORGE ST 

5 KMART CORPORATION KMART #4089 2415 STATE RD 

6 KUMAR SHARMA ENTERPRISE LLC CLARK ON ROSE 2308 ROSE ST 

7 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #391 1333 ROSE ST 

8 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #624 530 WEST AVE N 

9 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #750 4828 MORMON COULEE RD 

10 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #761 506 CASS ST 

11 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #762 1133 GEORGE ST W 

12 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #771 71 COPELAND AVE 

13 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #773 2506 SOUTH AVE 

14 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #816 3130 STATE RD 

15 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #819 921 LOSEY BLVD S 

16 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #826 4605 MORMON COULEE RD 

17 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #829 507 LANG DR 

18 KWIK TRIP INC TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS #532 3525 STATE ROAD 157 

19 LA CROSSE MUNICIPAL HARBOR INC 
LA CROSSE MUNICIPAL BOAT 
HARBOR 

1500 JOSEPH HOUSKA DR, 
ISLE LA PLUME 

20 MEMA PETROLEUM LLC CLARK ON STATE 1914 STATE RD 

21 VILLAGEFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 2500 STATE RD 

22 VIRK LLC MILEAGE 603 CASS ST 

23 WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12455 3909 MORMON COULEE RD 

24 WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #3498 900 WEST AVE S 

25 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 
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CLASS "A" LIQUOR 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CARDINALFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 30 COPELAND AVE 

2 CRJ INVESTMENTS LLC HOLY SMOKES 1103 ROSE ST 

3 FREEDOM VALU CENTERS INC FREEDOM VALU CENTER #51 823 4TH ST S 

4 GORDY'S LA CROSSE FOODS INC GORDY'S MARKET 1607 GEORGE ST 

5 KMART CORPORATION KMART #4089 2415 STATE RD 

6 KUMAR SHARMA ENTERPRISE LLC CLARK ON ROSE 2308 ROSE ST 

7 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #391 1333 ROSE ST 

8 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #624 530 WEST AVE N 

9 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #750 4828 MORMON COULEE RD 

10 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #761 506 CASS ST 

11 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #762 1133 GEORGE ST W 

12 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #771 71 COPELAND AVE 

13 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #773 2506 SOUTH AVE 

14 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #816 3130 STATE RD 

15 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #819 921 LOSEY BLVD S 

16 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #826 4605 MORMON COULEE RD 

17 KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #829 507 LANG DR 

18 KWIK TRIP INC TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS #532 3525 STATE ROAD 157 

19 MEMA PETROLEUM LLC CLARK ON STATE 1914 STATE RD 

20 VILLAGEFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 2500 STATE RD 

21 VIRK LLC MILEAGE 603 CASS ST 

22 WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12455 3909 MORMON COULEE RD 

23 WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #3498 900 WEST AVE S 

24 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 
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INDOOR CABARET 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 4 SISTERS INC 4 SISTERS 
100 HARBORVIEW PLAZA, 
SUITE 100 

2 A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE 

3 ABCCCDE LLC THE ROOT NOTE 115 4TH ST S 

4 ANIMAL HOUSE OF LA CROSSE LLC ANIMAL HOUSE OF LA CROSSE 110 3RD ST N 

5 ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

6 AROMA HOLDINGS LLC THE GOLDEN TAP 520 STATE ST 

7 B ANDERSON HOLDINGS LLC MY PLACE 3201 SOUTH AVE 

8 BEE ZEE TOO INC PLA-MOR LANES 807 4TH ST S 

9 BENCHMARK REDEVELOPMENT INC 
BUZZARD BILLY'S FLYING CARP CAFÉ 
/ STARLITE LOUNGE 

222 PEARL ST 

10 BODEGA BREW PUB INC BODEGA BREW PUB 122 4TH ST S 

11 BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC THE LIBRARY 123/125 3RD ST S 

12 BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC BROTHERS 306/308/310 PEARL ST 

13 BUDDIES THREE INC GEORGE STREET PUB 1728 GEORGE ST 

14 C.D.P. INC POPCORN TAVERN 308 4TH ST S 

15 CASINO LAX LLC CASINO 304 PEARL ST 

16 CEC ENTERTAINMENT INC CHUCK E. CHEESE'S 4444 STATE RD 16 

17 CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N 

18 COURT ABOVE MAIN LLC COURT ABOVE MAIN 420 MAIN ST 

19 D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

20 DEUCESWILD03 LLC CHUCK'S 1101 LA CROSSE ST 

21 DEWEY'S LLC DEWEY'S SIDE STREET SALOON 621 SAINT PAUL ST 

22 EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON LLC EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON 401 3RD ST S 

23 EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S 

24 FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 
1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, 
SUITE B103 

25 FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) ST ANDREW'S SQUARE 1501 SUITE ANDREW ST STE D 
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26 FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 5200 MORMON COULEE RD 

27 FOSS HILL INC 
NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS BAR & 
RESTAURANT 

3264 GEORGE ST 

28 FREE BEER TOMORROW LLC BREAKFAST CLUB & PUB 214 MAIN ST 

29 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC CHAPTER II 400 3RD ST S 

30 GEARY INVESTMENTS LLC TRACK II 716 GILLETTE ST 

31 GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST 

32 GEORGE’S RINGSIDE INC COCONUT JOE'S/SAWTOOTH SAM'S 128 3RD ST S/223 PEARL ST 

33 GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB INC GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB 324/326 4TH ST S 

34 HAPPENINGS INC HAPPENINGS 215 3RD ST S 

35 HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST 

36 JACKSON & 16TH INC ARTERIAL 1003 16TH ST S 

37 JB ENTERPRISES OF LA CROSSE LLC JB'S SPEAKEASY 717 ROSE ST 

38 JDLC ENTERTAINMENT LLC CAVALIER THEATER 118 5TH AVE N 

39 JDLC LLC CAVALIER LOUNGE 114 5TH AVE N 

40 JETTE LLC OCTANE BAR & LOUNGE 411 3RD ST S 

41 JOHN'S BAR INC JOHN'S BAR/RALPH'S RESTAURANT 109/111 3RD ST N 

42 KATCHEVER & CO LLC PEARL STREET BREWERY 1401 SAINT ANDREW ST 

43 KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL INC KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL 1123 3RD ST S 

44 KROWDOG LLC YESTERDAYS 317 PEARL ST 

45 KUNDY INC CHEAPSHOTS 318 PEARL ST 

46 LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

47 LD'S EAGLES NEST LLC THE EAGLES NEST 1914 CAMPBELL RD 

48 LUCAS & MOONEY INC KRAZY "L" 518 HAGAR ST 

49 MIKE MC CORMICK OF LA CROSSE INC BRONCO'S 105 3RD ST S 

50 M-V ENTERPRISES INC BIG AL'S 111/115 3RD ST S 

51 NOBLE 1987 INC THE HELM 108 3RD ST N 

52 OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST 

53 OVERTIME ENTERTAINMENT LLC OVERTIME SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1920 WARD AVE 
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54 P & E ENTERPRISES INC POGREBA RESTAURANT 1232 AVON ST 

55 PEARL LLC (THE) 
THE GRAND HOTEL BALLROOM AND 
GALLERY 

205/207/209 PEARL ST 

56 PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

57 R & R RESTAURANTS INC PIGGY'S ON FRONT 501 FRONT ST S 

58 RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

59 RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 

60 RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON CENTER 300 2ND ST S 

61 RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON HOTEL LA CROSSE 200 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

62 
ROY L VINGERS AMERICAN LEGION 
POST 52 

AMERICAN LEGION POST 52 711 6TH ST S 

63 RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S 

64 SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD 

65 SHREE SAHAJANAND LLC BLACK RIVER BAR & GRILL 1835 ROSE ST 

66 SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE 

67 SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC 
FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET BAR & 
GRILL 

1452 CALEDONIA ST 

68 STATE ROOM LA CROSSE LLC STATE ROOM 128 3RD ST N 

69 STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST 

70 T A YOUNG INC DEL'S BAR 229 3RD ST N 

71 THE OLD CROW LA CROSSE LLC THE OLD CROW 100 3RD ST S 

72 TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD 

73 TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S 

74 VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 

75 WAREHOUSE PARTNERS WAREHOUSE 328 PEARL ST 

76 WHO'S ON 3RD INC WHO'S ON 3RD 126 3RD ST N 

77 WINE GUYZ INC THE WINE GUYZ 122 KING ST 

78 YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 

79 YOSI INC YE OLDE STYLE INN 828 5TH AVE S 
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OUTDOOR CABARET 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 4 SISTERS INC 4 SISTERS 
100 HARBORVIEW PLAZA, 
SUITE 100 

2 ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

3 D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

4 FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 
1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, 
SUITE B103 

5 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC CHAPTER II 400 3RD ST S 

6 KEMPER SPORTS MANAGEMENT INC FOREST HILLS GOLF COURSE 600 LOSEY BLVD N 

7 LA CROSSE BASEBALL LLC LA CROSSE LOGGERS 800 COPELAND PARK DR 

8 LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

9 P & E ENTERPRISES INC LA CROSSE PETTIBONE BOAT CLUB 617 PETTIBONE DR S 

10 PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

11 RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

12 SHREE SAHAJANAND LLC BLACK RIVER BAR & GRILL 1835 ROSE ST 

13 STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST* 

14 VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 

15 YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 

 

*Question Divided:  Referred to special meetings on 6/23/15
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BEER GARDENS (Class A, B, C & D) 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS CLASS 

1 4 SISTERS INC 4 SISTERS 
100 HARBORVIEW PLAZA, 
SUITE 100 

B 

2 A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE A 

3 ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR B 

4 BARREL INN INC BARREL INN 2005 WEST AVE S A 

5 CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N B 

6 D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S B 

7 EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S B 

8 FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 
5200 MORMON COULEE 
RD 

B 

9 GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC CHAPTER II 400 3RD ST S A 

10 GAZELEY LLC BLUFFSIDE 2712 MAIN ST A 

11 GENZIE’S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE’S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST A 

12 HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST B 

13 JETTE LLC OCTANE BAR & LOUNGE 411 3RD ST S A 

14 
LA CROSSE AREA CONVENTION & 
VISITORS BUREAU INC 

LA CROSSE CENTER 300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA A 

15 
LA CROSSE PERFORMING  
ARTS CENTER INC 

WEBER CENTER FOR THE 
PERFORMING ARTS 

428 FRONT ST S A 

16 LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N D 

17 MICHAEL'S FIRST LLC FAMOUS DAVE'S 3055 STATE ROAD 16 B 

18 OLSON, CHRISTOPHER E THE SPORTS NUT 801 ROSE ST A 

19 OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST A 

20 RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S B 

21 RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S A 

22 SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD B 

23 SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE A 

24 SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC 
FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET BAR & 
GRILL 

1452 CALEDONIA ST A 

25 STATESIDE LLC THE MINT 1810 STATE ST B 
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26 STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST A 

27 TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD B 

28 TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S A 

29 VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST B 

30 YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT B 

 
  



 
20 

ROLLER RINK 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 MC CHRISTIANSON CORP HIGH ROLLER SKATING CENTER 3624 EAST AVE S 
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THEATRES 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 MARCUS THEATRES CORP CINEMA THEATRES 2032 WARD AVE 

2 RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 
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DANCE HALL 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CONCORDIA AID SOCIETY INC CONCORDIA BALLROOM 1129 LA CROSSE ST 
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RECYCLING – JUNK DEALER 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 
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RECYCLING – PICK-UP STATION 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 
CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

BRUSH DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 

2 
CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

CAN & BOTTLE DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 

3 
CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

YARD WASTE DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 
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RECYCLING – PROCESSING FACILITY 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 

2 GREEN CIRCLE RECYCLING LLC GREEN CIRCLE RECYCLING LLC 2850 LARSON ST 

3 HARTER’S TRASH & RECYCLING INC HARTER’S TRASH & RECYCLING INC 2850 LARSON ST 

4 KATZ INDUSTRIAL METALS INC KATZ INDUSTRIAL METALS INC 2535 EAST AVE S 

5 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN 415 ISLAND ST 

6 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN 3019 COMMERCE ST 
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RECYCLING – RECYCLING CENTER 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 
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SECONDHAND ARTICLE 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE MALL LLC 
CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE  
MALL LLC 

1215 CALEDONIA ST 

2 DJRC LLC 
RIVER CITY GOLD & SILVER 
EXCHANGE 

312/314/316 4TH ST S 

3 GAMING GENERATIONS INC GAMING GENERATIONS 714 LA CROSSE ST 

4 KRISTI CHAMBERLAIN-LINDSEY KRISTI’S PLACE 732 ROSE ST 

5 OSTRANDER, BRUCE A ESTATE BUYERS OF LA CROSSE 309 4TH ST S 

6 SEQUEL RESALE SHOP LLC THE SEQUEL RESALE SHOP 117 6TH ST N 

7 WAL-MART #5127 WAL-MART #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 
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SECONDHAND JEWELRY 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE MALL LLC 
CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE  
MALL LLC 

1215 CALEDONIA ST 

2 DAVE’S COINS INC 
DAVE’S COINS, STAMPS AND 
ANTIQUES 

1226 CALEDONIA ST 

3 DJRC LLC 
RIVER CITY GOLD & SILVER 
EXCHANGE 

312/314/316 4TH ST S 

4 GEORGE B ROSE INC ROSE JEWELERS 431 MAIN ST 

5 HOWES & HOWES HOWES DIAMOND JEWELERS 324 MAIN ST 

6 KRISTI CHAMBERLAIN-LINDSEY KRISTI’S PLACE 732 ROSE ST 

7 MARK JEWELLERS INC MARK JEWELLERS 1205 CALEDONIA ST 

8 MC ILVAINE, SHIRLEY CRESCENT JEWELERS 429 MAIN ST 

9 OSTRANDER, BRUCE A ESTATE BUYERS OF LA CROSSE 309 4TH ST S 

10 SEQUEL RESALE SHOP LLC THE SEQUEL RESALE SHOP 117 6TH ST N 

11 STERLING INC KAY JEWELERS #0165 3800 STATE RD 16, SUITE 125 

12 ZALE DELAWARE INC ZALE JEWELERS #1264 3800 STATE RD 16, SUITE 129 
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MOBILE HOME 

 NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

1 BF OF LA CROSSE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PINE VIEW MOBILE HOME PARK W5585 COUNTY ROAD MM 

2 NICOLAI, STEVEN M RIVERCREST VILLAGE 5415 33RD ST S 

3 SCHAEFER, SHARON A RIVERVIEW COURT 1747 ROSE ST 

4 STUCKEY, WILLIAM ALLEN VICK’S MOTEL 3749 MORMON COULEE RD 
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BARTENDERS 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME & MI CURRENT ADDRESS CITY, STATE & ZIP 

ADAMOWICZ JENNIFER L 730 OAKLAND ST #35 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ALIESCH MICHAEL J W2720 STATE ROAD 33 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ALLAND VICTORIA A 1916 BARLOW ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

AMMERMAN KIMBERLY A 1726 KANE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

ANDERSON JOSHUA P 905 LINDEN DR APT #10 HOLMEN WI 54636 

APPEL SARA E N4919 GILLS COULEE RD WEST SALEM WI 54669 

ASHER TONI E 1314 JUNIPER ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

AUGUSTINE ZARAH Z 1809 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BADER SETH W 791 SAINT PAUL ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

BANTLEY LYNN D 2003 LIBERTY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BARNEY JENNIFER D W8315 PRAIRIE PINE LN ONALASKA WI 54650 

BARNEY JULIE A 2652 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BEILKE CIANA L W4545 SETTLERS TRAIL WEST SALEM WI 54669 

BELL TIANNA J 1278 CTY RD PH ONALASKA WI 54650 

BEYER STEVEN J N2330 LOCH NAIRN CT LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BINGHAM DAWN M 1711 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BISE NATHAN A 1003 6TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BLACKBURN JADE A 2505 FIRST AVE E LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BLEGEN BENJAMIN C N889 VALLEY VIEW RD COON VALLEY WI 54623 

BLOSS KIMBERLY J 823 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BOAK AHRIEL K 2611 SUNRISE DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BOLANOS KARINA M 415 KING ST, APT 602 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BOLDON SHAWNA R E2844 N RIDGE RD GENOA, WI 54632 

BORDEAU TRAVIS J 609 10TH ST MENASHA, WI 54952 

BRENNAN GIORGIA E 32 CRESCENT AVE LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

BROWN ALEXANDRA M N7400 CTY RD HD HOLMEN WI 54636 

BROWN-HAMMES BUFFY B 1467 GREEN BAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BRYE SONIA B 2524 SUNSRISE DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BUCHHOLTZ GALE O 2523 S 26TH ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BUEHLER LUANN S 559 BLUFF DR LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

BULLERMAN REBECCA J 1639 PROSPECT ST APT 6 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BUTTERFIELD DALE M 2323 FERRY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BYE TROY M 2315 LOSEY BLVD S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CABADA-ARENAL AMANDA M 917 4TH ST S #1 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CAHOON ARIEL V 1492 CAHOON DR MONONA IA 52159 

CARVER EARL D 129 1/2 2ND AVE S ONALASKA WI 54650 

CHANDLER DREW T 510 QUINCY ST #16 ONALASKA WI 54650 

CHAPMAN JENNIFER L 1211 MOORE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

CHEEK GREGORY S 129 1/2 MILL ST HOLMEN WI 54636 

CHIRAGHDIN INDERYAS 5107 CTY RD B LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CHRISTENSON NANCY I 5806 ORIOLE LANE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CHRUSCIEL PATRICK A 2010 STEELE ST #205 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CISNEROS LIZETTE 316 MONITOR ST APT 10 LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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CLARKE AUSTIN M 917 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CLAUSS ABBI J 750 23RD ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CODY DARCEY M 716 S 2ND ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

COLLINS TAMMI L 2731 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

COZY SALLY A 1923 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CRAMER VIRGINIA L W8369 WOODVIEW DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

CROGAN PETER J 330 JAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DAHLBY PAUL A 629 COPELAND AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

DANNHOFF BENJAMIN E 930 6TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DEMERIT SAMUEL C 1012 CLINTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DEVINE HEIDI L 413 7TH AVE N ONALASKA WI 54650 

DRUGG KANE M 2001 PINECREST AVE HOLMEN WI 54636 

DUFOE DANIELLE J 2641 GEORGE ST APT D LA CROSSE WI 54603 

DUNCAN ELIZABETH E 152 S PEARL ST STODDARD WI 54658 

EKLOV AMANDA J N5014 BRIARCLIFFE CT WEST SALEM WI 54669 

ELLEFSEN JACOB M 939 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

ELLIOTT ANTHONY L 726 LIBERTY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

ELSEN MICHELLE M 800 WEST AVE N LOT 227 WEST SALEM WI 54669 

ERICKSON KATHLEEN A 2221 13TH PL S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

EVETT TERRA C 4129 MEADOWLARK LN LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FAIRBANKS SARA K 1454 CALEDONIA ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

FAUST TAMIKA L 1914 GREEN BAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FERRARA RACHEL L 306 4TH ST S APT 1 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FLOTTMEYER ELISE M 3032 S MARION RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FLOTTMEYER WILLIAM P 3460 GREENBRIAR CT LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FOLLANSBEE DAVID P 1222 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FORSTER DIANE M 931 16TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GAMOKE JEANNE K 213 LONG COULEE RD HOLMEN WI 54636 

GARTNER CINDY L 2014 LOOMIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GATES MICHAEL A 1214 20TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GEARY JAMES A 2408 LOOMIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GENZ DUANE E 732 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GILBERT ALICIA A W6090 COUNTY RD S ONALASKA WI 54650 

GILMAN APRIL G 1904 CAROLINE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GILPIN ANGIE M 2187 DIAGONAL RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GOBRECHT KYLI A 2110 SANDLAKE RD HOLMEN WI 54636 

GOEDE MARK D 231 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GORDON WILLIAM J 1116 10TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GORMAN CHLOE N 822 6TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GORSKI ALICIA F 228 MAIN ST #201 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GORSKI SAMUEL N 228 MAIN ST APT 201 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GRAAP KEVIN E 1226 LOSEY BLVD S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GRINNELL GARY D 400 BUCHNER #210 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GUEPFER DAVID J N5467 PENNEY LN ONALASKA WI 54650 

GUEX ANNETTE K E1159 BLUEBIRD RIDGE DE SOTO WI 54624 

HAAS ALESSIA J 2025 JACKSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAMAMOTO ABIGAIL E 1935 MILLER ST APT 204 LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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HAMPE VICTORIA F 2719 LINCOLN AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HANSON JENNA LEA A 1011 17TH ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAUSER KENNETH R 1914 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAYES ANDREW V 304 12TH AVE S ONALASKA WI 54650 

HAYTER ROBERT J 1600 CLIFFVIEW AVE ONALASKA WI 54650 

HENTHORN TRICIA A 1229 PALACE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HESER CHRISTINE E 2549 17TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HEWINES RANDY L 1809 ONALASKA AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HOFFMAN CAROL A 1424 6TH ST S, APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HOIDA ERIN V 306 4TH ST S APT 13 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HORN BENJAMIN C 460 LARCH AVE LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

HUEBNER MARY L W247 CEDAR VALLEY RD STODDARD WI 54658 

HUNTINGTON CHERI L 618 CENTRAL AVE SPARTA WI 54656 

HUSBY GRETCHEN A 560 COURT RD ONALASKA WI 54650 

HUTZENBUEHLER CORY M 631 LINDEN LN WEST SALEM WI 54669 

HUYBRECHT KEVIN A 702 11TH ST N #3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

IZDEPSKI MICHELLE A 960 W CITY HWY 16 APT 310 WEST SALEM WI 54669 

JANDT JENNIFER A 1206 WEST AVE S APT 4 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JANSKY MARY J 1301 WILLIAM DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

JOHNSON EDWARD A 3700 CLIFFSIDE DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JOHNSON LESTER J 2821 ROBINSDALE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KAUFMANN TAMARA A 1407 RANGER DR LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KEENE HEIDI M 131 16TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KEHR DAVID W 2539 HARVEY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KELLEY JEAN M 1721 30TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KELLOGG KEVIN B 2617 13TH PL S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KELVIE DANIKA S 1022 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KENNEDY ERIN N 3403 KENTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KING JAMES F 605 LIBERTY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KIRBY JUALIE A 2617 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KIRKEENG GREGORY M 812 ROSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KLEIMENHAGEN ANNE M 514 9TH ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KLEIN JULIE A 1921 NAKOMIS AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KOLKIND TERESA C 2003 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KOLPIEN MEGAN L 1000 COPELAND AVE #105 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KONZE STACIE E 1026 5TH AVE S APT 4 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KOTLARZ JUSTIN M 1546 PROSPECT ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KRALL SCOTT E 1061 GREEN BAY ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

KRONER CAROLINE C 2624 VAN LOON RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KRUEGER TYLER J 1208 EASTWOOD ST APT 9 HOLMEN WI 54636 

KUSSMAUL DUSTIN J 2714 SOUTH AVE #2 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KUTZKE KYLE P 4014 RIVERVIEW DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LARSEN LEIF E 518 QUINCY ST APT 11 ONALASKA WI 54650 

LARSON CALLIE J 1616 MISSISSIPPI STREET LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LARSON ROBERT L 903 MONROE ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

LECHELT CHRISTOPHER W 2116 GRANDVIEW PL LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LEE ANGELA P 435 S 1ST ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 
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LEGG REBECCA J 1359 TRAVIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LEIS BRIAN D 111 11TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LEVINE ZOE E 403 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LEWIS ERIC S W21085 DEER RUN LANE GALESVILLE WI 54630 

LINGARD DEAN R 316 MONITOR ST #20 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LIVINGSTON ADAM C 306 4TH ST S APT 13 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LOEGEL ALEXANDRIA C 26360 MEADOWBROOK LN WINONA MN 55987 

LONGWAY CHAD T 2631 LOOMIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LOR AVON 1716 WOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LUECK ALEX J 710 13TH AVE S ONALASKA WI 54650 

LUND LINDA A N1618 SKYLINE BLVD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MANNINGER BARBARA J W991 TROUT LN STODDARD WI 54658 

MARCOU AMBREA J N1807 HILLTOP RD STODDARD WI 54658 

MARX HILLARY A 1921 FANELL DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MATZ AMBER L 1555 HICKORY ST ROCKLAND WI 54653 

MAXWELL JENNI M 2034 KANE ST LACROSSE WI 54603 

MCLAIN BRIANNA R 1025 OAK AVE S TRLR F1 ONALASKA WI 54650 

MCMAHON JENNIFER L 2021 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLER ELIZABETH F 221 8TH ST S, APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLER JOHN J 506 FARNAM ST APT 5 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLER JORDAN L 1401 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLS MARGARET L W5576 COUNTY ROAD F LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MOSER DAVID P 1612 10TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MOSHER MALLORY A 509 11TH ST N APT 4 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MUELLER VICKI L W3883 HICKORY TER LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MULHOLLAND KATHLEEN M 3126 ROBINHOOD DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MURPHY CADE M 1933 VICTORY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MUSSELMAN JENNIFER L 1621 BARLOW ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MYHRE LINDSEY A 1309 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

MYSLIWIEC DAWN M 1210 PALACE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

MYSLIWIEC TIMOTHY A 1210 PALACE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

NAY WILLIAM A 206 RHYME ST WEST SALEM WI 54669 

NELSON KATHY J 103 ANDERSON ST COON VALLEY WI 54623 

NELSON LISA K 1418 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

NEUMEISTER JAMES C 212 HINKLEY RD LA CROSSE WI 54603 

NIEDBALSKI PATRICIA A 2809 BLACKHAWK PL LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OLDENBURG MELISSA M 2425 HOESCHLER DRIVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OLDENBURG NORMAN C 2425 HOESCHLER DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OLSON JAMES J 11538 GRAY ST TREMPEALEAU WI 54661 

OLSON SHAROL A 2624 ONALASKA AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

OSTERMAN BRADLEY T 106 1/2 CLINTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

OSWALD CHELSEY R 3150 34TH ST #102 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OTTO CASEY C 400 MONITOR ST APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

PABST KORENA L 642 BOUNDARY DR EAST WEST SALEM WI 54669 

PAISLEY JONATHAN L 1609 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

PAMPERIN JACOB W 930 JOHNSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PARISEY DANIEL J 2219 JACKSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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PEARSON CALEB S 616 5TH AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PETERSON LAUREN A 1360 LANCER BLVD APT 120 LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

PETERSON RYAN G 944 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PETRAUSKY CARLY J 1814 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PFAFF CASSIE L W5445 COUNTY ROAD F #8 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PHINNEY KELCIE D 1016 JACKSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PIEPER HANS J 402 7TH ST S APT 2 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PLACE KEVIN R 655 WINTER ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

POWELL JAMES S 131 16TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PRIEBE RACHEL J 1000 2ND AVE E HOLMEN WI 54636 

PROKSCH KENNETH G 1225 7TH ST S, APT 511 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PUENT SAMANTHA J 1612 FAIRVIEW ST BANGOR WI 54614 

REINCE ANTHONY D 1314 WINNEBAGO ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RENWICK LARRY A 1651 LIBERTY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

RESHEL ANDY L 619 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RICHARDSON CURTIS M 825 5TH AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RICHARDSON SHANNON A 926 17TH ST S #8 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RICHASON STANLEY E N9303 HWY 53 HOLMEN WI 54636 

RICHMOND LAURA A 2401 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

RODERIQUE TAMMY J 710 GROVE ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

ROELLICH STANLEY R W6185 WILLIAM DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

ROEN JESSICA N 1407 JACKSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ROPPE ALEXANDER E 2525 13TH PL S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ROTH RONALD A W7839 COUNTY ROAD ZB ONALASKA WI 54650 

RUETTEN AMANDA J W644 CHERRY ST STODDARD WI 54658 

RUSSELL TANYA L 2942 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

RYSTROM TREVOR C 901 PINE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SASS WILLIAM J 910 PLAINVIEW RD LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SCACCIO III JOSEPH 913 AVON LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SCEPANSKI, JR HERBERT H 2108 SUNSET LN LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCHALLER JAMIE L 2935 ROBINSDALE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCHAMS CASEY G 315 3RD S APT 526 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCHAMS ROBERTA J 617 8TH AVE S ONALASKA WI 54650 

SCHEUERELL CASEY J 3170 34TH ST S, APT 103 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCHNEBLY SUSAN M 212 NEITZEL DR APT 404 HOLMEN WI 54636 

SCHURHAMMER HEATHER A 1310 10TH STREET S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCOTT STEPHEN J 1426 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SHEEHAN NICOLE M 1620 WELLS ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

SHIRLEY JEFF D 2104 TRAVIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SHOEMAKER ROXANN M 2115 PROSPECT ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SIMOTA MARY K N12365 HUNTER LN TREMPEALEAU WI 54661 

SIMPSON SHEENA M 1640 GREEN BAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SLOWEY BRITTON L 1002 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SMITH KRISTI L 1332 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SMOOT TIFFANI A 206 4TH ST APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SOELL ARTHUR G W5522 SOUTHDALE DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SOLAND KARLA M W6755 STRAWBERRY RD ONALASKA WI 54650 
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SONSALLA LAURA R 1433 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

STACHOWITZ VALERIE A 1022 26TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

STAEHLY CHRISTIAN R 3164 COUNTY HWY 25 LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

STEELE MELISSA S 216 ROSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

STENDEL ELAINA R W546 CEDAR VALLEY RD STODDARD WI 54658 

STINGL JEAN M 329 3RD ST N LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

STIPAN SAMANTHA J 401 JAY ST #302 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

STRANGMAN VICKI L 307 10TH AVE N ONALASKA WI 54650 

STREMCHA TIFFANY L W5445 CTY RD F LOT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SUMERACKI ROBERT J 3314 33RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SVOBODA ROSHELLE M 2025 WOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SWAN KATHRYN L 2023 KANE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SWARTWOUT MELISSA S 1536 DENTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SWIFT ROBERT M 2743 LONGVIEW CT LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TALLE ANN M 1727 N SALEM RD LA CROSSE WI 54603 

TAYLOR AMANDA L 4022 GLENHAVEN DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

THELEN COLIN P N823 EAST HILLS RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

THIEMANN EMORY S 501 DEERWOOD ST HOLMEN WI 54636 

THOMAS MICHAELA R 23950 3RD ST TREMPEALEAU, WI 54661 

THOMPSON HEATHER M 2618 CASTLE PL LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TRAFFAS LUKE T 225 STATE ST, #23 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TRIPLETT TAMI J 1415 28TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TRUSSONI DANIEL B 3191 LOSEY BLVD #203 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TUKUA MATHEW E 1003 ZEISLER ST #229 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TURNER TERRIE M 1322 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

TWETEN ASHLEY A 409 JACKSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TYLER DAWN M 315 3RD ST S #204 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

URNESS JUSTIN R 926 17TH ST S APT 8 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

VALERA MARIA R 4343 MARIAH DR S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

VEGLAHN KELLY J 1907 LA CRESCENT CT LA CROSSE WI 54603 

VINER SARA A 124 E HIGH ST CALEDONIA MN 55921 

VOGEL NICOLE M 3015 33RD ST S UNIT 2 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

VOSHART TRACI KAY 104 S ELM ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

VUE JENNIFER L 2616 JERALD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WADZINSKI JOHN F 400 3RD ST S APT 1 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WAGNER DONITA L 3801 CLIFFSIDE DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WAKEEN ZACHARY N 607 EAST MONTGOMERY ST SPARTA WI 54656 

WARD LACEY J 2214 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WEBER TRACI L 314 9TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WEISENSEL JR VERNON J 815 MONROE ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

WELLENDORF BRIDGETTE A 30804 OLD HICKORY LANE LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

WERNER MELANIE A 1556 HORTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WERY SHAWN R 1805 BAINBRIDGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WHITE JESSICA L N1892 BUNKER HILL RD ROCKLAND WI 54653 

WHITE MATTHEW B 407 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WIENKES CELINE C 1517 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WILHELM DUSTIN R 1409 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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WILL AMANDA J 122 HINKLEY RD LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WILLIAMS JASON J 12718 FLAX RD TOMAH, WI 54660 

WILLIAMS KELSEY C 915 ORCHID PLACE ONALASKA WI 54650 

WILLIAMSON JOANIE M 906 MAIN ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

WILSON PAMELA A 1440 FRONTAGE RD DAKOTA MN 55925 

WING MARY K N4881 SHOREWOOD CIR WEST SALEM WI 54669 

WITT MARSHEL M 1321 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WOLFE ASHLEY R 408 CAMPBELL CT LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WOOD CHEYENNE N 616 14TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

YANG TOU 1225 6TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

YOUNG ROGER J 1354 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ZIERKE LORI J 1222 FAIRFIELD PL ONALASKA WI 54650 

ZIERKE RICHARD W 1222 FAIRFIELD PL ONALASKA WI 54650 

ZIMMERMAN DAWN L 1923 MARKET ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ZUEHLKE RHONDA R 2007 19TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

 


